SMAKINGCOSMETICS

1992 - 2Phase Oil Facial Cleanser

Ingredient
Phase A
Isopropy! Myristate

Aloe Vera Palmitate

Coconut Oil

PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate
Laureth-3

Phase B

Distilled Water

Glycerin
Apple Extract

Hyaluronic Acid
Black Tea Extract

Jojoba Pearls
Phenoxyethanol

Fragrance Blossom Vine

Procedure

Blend phase A. The solution will need to be warmed slightly in case coconut oil is solid.

INCI

isopropyl myristate

ethylhexyl palmitate, aloe
barbadensis (aloe vera) extract

organic cocos nucifera
(coconut) oil

PEG-7 glyceryl cocoate

laureth-3

water
glycerin

pyrus malus (apple) fruit
extract

sodium hyaluronate

oryza sativa (rice) extract,
water, camellia Sinensis (black

tea) extract
hydrogenated jojoba oil
phenoxyethanol

fragrance

Function

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Diluent

Humectant
Botanical

Humectant

Botanical

Color Red
Preservative

Fragrance

MakingCosmetics Inc.
10800 231st Way NE
Redmond, WA 98053
www.makingcosmetics.com

Percent Wgt (g) Wgt (oz)

39.40

5.00

2.00

3.00
2.00

35.40
4.00

2.00

0.10

2.00

4.00
0.90
0.20

39.40 1.39
5.00 0.18
2.00 0.07
3.00 0.11
2.00 0.07
35.40 1.25
4.00 0.14
2.00 0.07
0.10 0.00
2.00 0.07
4.00 0.14
0.90 0.03
0.20 0.01

Blend phase B. Mix the hyaluronic acid with the glycerin, then add to the water phase. Hydrate and mix well
until free of lumps. Then add the other ingredients of phase B and blend well.
Combine phase A and B. Use jojoba strawberry red or orange for an interesting visual appearance.
Shake before use to dispense beads evenly.
Package the product into a container with a disc lid or similar, beads will not go through a pump device.

Properties

2phase cleanser with contrasting jojoba beads for mild exfoliation. Apple Extract, and Black Tea Extract have

toning and moisturizing properties. For normal to dry skin.



