

1992 - 2Phase Oil Facial Cleanser

Weight: 100.00g

Ingredient	INCI	Function	Percent	Wgt (g)	Wgt (oz)
Phase A					
Isopropyl Myristate	isopropyl myristate	Emollient	39.40	39.40	1.39
Aloe Vera Palmitate	ethylhexyl palmitate, aloe barbadensis (aloe vera) extract	Emollient	5.00	5.00	0.18
Coconut Oil	organic cocos nucifera (coconut) oil	Emollient	2.00	2.00	0.07
PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate	PEG-7 glyceryl cocoate	Emulsifier	3.00	3.00	0.11
Laureth-3	laureth-3	Emulsifier	2.00	2.00	0.07
Phase B					
Distilled Water	water	Diluent	35.40	35.40	1.25
Glycerin	glycerin	Humectant	4.00	4.00	0.14
Apple Extract	pyrus malus (apple) fruit extract	Botanical	2.00	2.00	0.07
Hyaluronic Acid	sodium hyaluronate	Humectant	0.10	0.10	0.00
Black Tea Extract	oryza sativa (rice) extract, water, camellia Sinensis (black tea) extract	Botanical	2.00	2.00	0.07
Jojoba Pearls	hydrogenated jojoba oil	Color Red	4.00	4.00	0.14
Phenoxyethanol	phenoxyethanol	Preservative	0.90	0.90	0.03
Fragrance Blossom Vine	fragrance	Fragrance	0.20	0.20	0.01
Procedure					

Blend phase A. The solution will need to be warmed slightly in case coconut oil is solid.

Blend phase B. Mix the hyaluronic acid with the glycerin, then add to the water phase. Hydrate and mix well until free of lumps. Then add the other ingredients of phase B and blend well.

Combine phase A and B. Use jojoba strawberry red or orange for an interesting visual appearance.

Shake before use to dispense beads evenly.

Package the product into a container with a disc lid or similar, beads will not go through a pump device.

Properties

2phase cleanser with contrasting jojoba beads for mild exfoliation. Apple Extract, and Black Tea Extract have toning and moisturizing properties. For normal to dry skin.